
S.N. NAME DoB BOSCO MT.CARME

L
Points POSITION

1 Grace Sakhija 2014 60 90 150 1

2 Aarohi Choudhary 2014 90 45 135 2

3 Harshit Garg 2014 45 60 105 3

4 Garvik Satija 2014 45 30 75 4

5 Ashrey Jain 2014 30 30 60 5

6 Aditi Kalra 2014 30 30 60 5

7 Parth 0 45 45 7

8 Maahiv Arora 2016 30 30 8

9 Vansh Gupta 2014 30 30 8

10 Swarit 2014 15 15 30 8

11 Arunim Aggarwal 0 30 30 8

12 Kayara Acharya 2018 15 15 12

13 Sragvi 2014 15 15 12

14 Prakrit Bhalla 0 15 15 12

15 Purvansh 0 15 15 12

16 Ivaan Gujral 0 15 15 12

17 Chinmay Thakkar 0 15 15 12

18 Yuvan Yadav 0 15 15 12

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)
CHAIRMAN,
(A.S. KLER)

      DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2022

Boys & Girls Under- 9 (Born on or after 01.01.2014)

(MANJIT DUA)
GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)



S.N. NAME BOSCO M.CARMEL Points POSITION

1 YASHANSH MALIK 90 90 180 1

2 AADARSH CHHETRI 45 45 90 2

3 PARTH VIRMANI 45 45 90 2

4 SHREYANSH GOEL 60 15 75 4

5 ADITYA JAIN 30 30 60 5

6 SHIVJIT SINGH LAMBA 30 30 60 5

7 SHUB GOEL 0 60 60 5

8 LALRUT SANGA 30 15 45 8

9 SAMARTH SINGH 30 15 45 8

10 SAMEER SAHNI 15 30 45 8

11 ROHIT HALDAR 15 15 30 11

12 PRABHNEET SINGH 15 15 30 11

13 UTKARSH GUPTA 0 30 30 11

14 MANNIT S NARANG 15 15 14

15 ARJAV GUPTA 15 15 14

16 MANAV BERRY 15 15 14

17 TEJAS NARANG 15 15 14

18 PRABHAV GUPTA 15 15 14

19 AARUSH DUTT 0 15 15 14

20 PAYAS JAIN 0 15 15 14

21 MANAV SHARMA 0 15 15 14

             DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)
CHAIRMAN,
(A.S. KLER)

MEN SINGLES

RANKING 2022

(MANJIT DUA)
GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)



S.N. NAME DoB BOSCO MT.CARME

L

Points POSITIO

N
1 Adarsh Om Chhetri 20.08.2005 90 60 150 1

2 Lalrat Sanga 14.02.2008 60 90 150 1

3 Arjav Gupta 03.02.2006 45 45 90 3

4 Tejas Narang 07.05.2004 45 30 75 4

5 Prabhneet Singh Narang 18.01.2006 30 45 75 4

6 Aditya Jain 21.07.2009 30 30 60 6

7 Sarthak Arya 13.07.2005 30 30 60 6

8 Prabhav Gupta 17.10.2006 15 30 45 8

9 Shlok Goel 15.07.2005 30 30 9

10 Veerman Singh Kalra 07.09.2006 15 15 30 9

11 Samarth Singh 14.01.2004 15 15 30 9

12 Sahil Singh 15 15 30 9

13 Hemant (Bravo) 01.02.2008 15 15 30 9

14 Sudhanshu Maini 15 15 30 9

15 Harnoor Singh Bedi 21.03.2007 15 15 15

16 Ashish Jain 26.09.2004 15 15 15

17 Atherva Gupta 0 15 15 15

18 Bhaskar Sugra 0 15 15 15

19 Ayandeep Singh 0 15 15 15

             DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)
CHAIRMAN,
(A.S. KLER)

RANKING 2022

Boys Under- 19 (Born on or after 01.01.2004)

(MANJIT DUA)
GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)



S.N. NAME DoB BOSCO MT.CARME

L

Points POSITIO

N
1 Lalrat Sanga 15.12.2006 90 90 180 1

2 Tejas Narang 18.01.2006 45 60 105 2

3 Samarth Singh 07.09.2006 60 15 75 3

4 Sudhanshu Maini 01.02.2008 45 30 75 3

5 Atherva Gupta 01.10.2008 30 45 75 3

6 Arjav Gupta 14.02.2008 30 30 60 6

7 Bhaskar Sugra 08.07.2009 15 45 60 6

8 Prabhneet Singh 03.02.2006 30 15 45 8

9 Daksh Khandelwal 07.12.2008 15 30 45 8

10 Sarthak Arya 21.07.2009 15 30 45 8

11 Ashish Jain 21.03.2007 30 30 11

12 Ayandeep Singh 15 15 30 11

13 Prabhav Gupta 17.10.2006 15 15 30 11

14 Sampann Bansal 22.10.2007 15 15 30 11

15 Yuvraj Singh 15 15 30 11

16 Viren Patil 18.09.2011 15 15 16

17 Harnoor S. Bedi 0 15 15 16

18 Daksh Kumar 0 15 15 16

             DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

RANKING 2022

Boys Under- 17 (Born on or after 01.01.2006)

(MANJIT DUA) (A.S. KLER)
GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN,



S.N. NAME DoB BOSCO MT.CARME

L

Points POSITIO

N
1 Atherva Gupta 01.10.2008 90 90 180 1

2 Sarthak Arya 21.07.2009 60 45 105 2

3 Sudhanshu Maini 01.02.2008 45 60 105 2

4 Arjav Gupta 14.02.2008 45 45 90 4

5 Daksh Khandelwal 07.12.2008 30 30 60 5

6 Pratyaksh Sharma 03.11.2008 30 30 60 5

7 Harnoor Singh Bedi 30 15 45 7

8 Viren Patil 18.09.2011 30 15 45 7

9 Aditya (Bravo) 15 30 45 7

10 Kartikey Joshi 24.10.2010 15 15 30 10

11 Bhaskar Sugra 08.07.2009 15 15 30 10

12 Harsh Mehra 0 30 30 10

13 Shreshth Sharma 15 15 13

14 Naman Kumar 15 15 13

15 Vansh Prashar 15 15 13

16 Reeyansh Goel 15 15 13

17 Arnav Sharma 15 15 13

18 Kabir Dhingra 0 15 15 13

19 Agam Sharma 0 15 15 13

20 Gary Sunkeria 0 15 15 13

21 Birat Bastia 15 15 13

                  DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

RANKING 2022

Boys Under- 15 (Born on or after 01.01.2008)

(MANJIT DUA) (A.S. KLER)
GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN,



S.N. NAME DoB BOSCO MT.CARMEL Points POSITION

1 Vansh Prashar 90 90 180 1

2 Kartikey Joshi 24.10.2010 60 45 105 2

3 Viren Patil 18.09.2011 45 45 90 3

4 Birat Bastia 45 30 75 4

5 Hardik Kumar 30 30 60 5

6 Vedansh Aswal 30 30 60 5

7 Chitraksh Arora 30 30 60 5

8 Harnoor S. Bedi (Jr.) 15 15 30 8

9 Aditya Vasudev 15 15 30 8

10 Anant Gupta 15 15 30 8

11 Veevan Manotra 15 15 30 8

12 Krishiv Singla 15 15 30 8

13 Rishik Ghai 15 15 13

14 Aarav Gupta 15 15 13

15 Madhav Sharma 15 15 13

16 Yashas Yagya 0 15 15 13

17 Vatsal Bothra 0 15 15 13

18 Raunaq Gulati 0 15 15 13

Note: Gary was found overage consequently, his name is scrached from the list.

                 DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

RANKING 2022

Boys Under- 13 (Born on or after 01.01.2010)

(MANJIT DUA) (A.S. KLER)
GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN,



S.N. NAME DoB BOSCO MT.CARMEL Points POSITION

1 Abhigyan Dubey 60 90 150 1

2 Anant Gupta 90 45 135 2

3 Krishiv Singla 45 60 105 3

4 Aditya Vasudev 45 30 75 4

5 Shiven Khanna 30 45 75 4

6 Hardik Kumar 30 30 60 6

7 Vivan Khanna 30 15 45 7

8 Shourya Gupta 15 30 45 7

9 Dhrityaman Pandey 15 30 45 7

10 Dhairya Newar 30 30 10

11 Rishit Gupta 15 15 30 10

12 Agastya Agarwal 15 15 30 10

13 Hridhan Ahuja 15 15 13

14 Harsh Kothari 15 15 13

15 Rishaan Juneja 0 15 15 13

16 Vatsal Bothra 0 15 15 13

17 Harshit Garg 0 15 15 13

18 Punav 0 15 15 13

19 Gaurish Mittal 0 15 15 13

                         DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

RANKING 2022

Boys Under- 11 (Born on or after 01.01.2012)

(MANJIT DUA) (A.S. KLER)
GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN,



S.N. NAME DS BOSCO MT.CARMEL Points POSITION

1 Garima Goel 90 30 120 1

2 Lakshita Narang 60 45 105 2

3 Tisha Kohli 45 60 105 2

4 Vanshika Bhargava 15 90 105 2

5 Ridhima Kapoor 45 30 75 5

6 Kaashvi Gupta 30 30 60 6

7 Syanika Majhi 15 45 60 6

8 Mannika Kesar 30 15 45 8

9 Vanshika Mudgal 15 30 45 8

10 Tamanna Gulshan 30 30 10

11 Ishita Gupta 30 30 10

12 Tammana Saini 15 15 30 10

13 Archa Jain 15 15 30 10

14 Kritika Malik 15 15 30 10

15 Prisha Goel 15 15 30 10

16 Tanzia Sharma 15 15 16

17 MANNAT CHOTWANI 0 15 15 16

18 AASHNA THANDANI 0 15 15 16

19 DHAANI JAIN 0 15 15 16

     DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

WOMEN SINGLES

RANKING 2022

(MANJIT DUA) (A.S. KLER)
GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN,



S.N. NAME DoB BOSCO MT.CARME

L

Points POSITIO

N
1 Sayanika Majhi 08.05.2008 60 90 150 1

2 Lakshita Narang 18.01.2005 90 30 120 2

3 Ridhima Kapoor 07.12.2007 45 45 90 3

4 Kaashvi Gupta 07.03.2006 30 60 90 3

5 Archa Jain 02.03.2007 45 30 75 5

6 Vanshika Mudgal 05.12.2008 30 45 75 5

7 Tamanna Gulshan 08.10.2004 30 30 60 7

8 Tanzia Sharma 29.01.2005 30 30 60 7

9 Manika Kesar 04.09.2005 15 15 30 9

10 Dhaani Jain 04.07.2010 15 15 30 9

11 Prisha Goel 07.05.2009 15 15 30 9

12 Ayushi Sugra 15 15 30 9

13 Divija Motwani 26.02.2004 15 15 30 9

14 Aashna Thandani 02.10.2004 15 15 14

15 Aadhya Gupta 15 15 14

16 Nishik Dhankar 15 15 14

17 Rohini (Bravo) 0 15 15 14

18 Gunjan 0 15 15 14

19 Aarna Ahuja 0 15 15 14

            DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

(A.S. KLER)
CHAIRMAN, TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

(DSTTA)

RANKING 2022

Girls Under 19 (Born on or after 01.01.2004)

(MANJIT DUA)
GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)



S.N. NAME DoB BOSCO MT.CARMEL Points POSITION

1 Sayanika Majhi 08.05.2008 90 90 180 1

2 Dhaani Jain 04.07.2010 30 60 90 2

3 Ridhima Kapoor 07.12.2007 60 15 75 3

4 Archa Jain 02.03.2007 45 30 75 3

5 Kaashvi Gupta 07.03.2006 45 30 75 3

6 Vanshika Mudgal 05.12.2008 30 45 75 3

7 Prisha Goel 07.05.2009 30 45 75 3

8 Ayushi Singhal 30 30 60 8

9 Tanisha Paira 15 15 30 9

10 Arna Ahuja 15 15 30 9

11 Vinaya Khandelwal 11.11.2011 15 15 30 9

12 Ankana Kalra 12.06.2008 15 15 30 9

13 Aashna (Bravo) 15 15 30 9

14 Gunjan 11.01.2009 15 15 30 9

15 Aaradhya Dhingra 0 30 30 9

16 Tushti Sood 06.11.2010 15 15 16

17 Janvi Garg 15 15 16

18 Shreya Limaya 0 15 15 16

               DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

(DSTTA)

RANKING 2022

Girls Under- 17 (Born on or after 01.01.2006)

(MANJIT DUA) (A.S. KLER)
GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN, TECHNICAL COMMITTEE



S.N. NAME DoB BOSCO MT.CARMEL Points POSITION

1 Vanshika Mudgal 05.12.2008 90 60 150 1

2 Sayanika Majhi 08.05.2008 60 90 150 1

3 Prisha Goel 07.05.2009 45 45 90 3

4 Gunjan 11.01.2009 45 15 60 4

5 Dhaani Jain 04.07.2010 30 30 60 4

6 Ankana Kalra 12.06.2008 30 30 60 4

7 Tanisha Paira 30 30 60 4

8 Vinaya Khandelwal 11.11.2011 15 45 60 4

9 Ayushi Singhal 09.04.2010 30 15 45 9

10 Aradhya Dhingra 15 30 45 9

11 Avni Dabas 12.08.2008 15 15 30 11

12 Aarna Ahuja 15 15 30 11

13 Tushti Sood 06.11.2010 15 15 30 11

14 Leesa Agarwal 15 15 30 11

15 Aashini Gupta 15 15 30 11

16 Saavi Varma 15 15 30 11

          DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

(DSTTA)

RANKING 2022

Girls Under- 15 (Born on or after 01.01.2008)

(MANJIT DUA) (A.S. KLER)
GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN, TECHNICAL COMMITTEE



S.N. NAME DoB BOSCO MT.CARMEL Points POSITION

1 Dhaani Jain 04.07.2010 90 90 180 1

2 Aradhya Dhingra 60 45 105 2

3 Ayushi Singhal 09.04.2010 45 45 90 3

4 Aarna Ahuja 30 60 90 3

5 Tushti Sood 06.11.2010 45 30 75 5

6 Vinaya Khandelwal 11.11.2011 30 30 60 6

7 Akanksha Singhal 30 30 60 6

8 Aditi Gosain 30 30 60 6

9 Leesa Agarwal 15 15 30 9

10 Tayesha Jain 15 15 30 9

11 Sidhi Singh 15 15 30 9

12 Janvi Garg 15 15 30 9

13 Aarohi Chaudhury 15 15 30 9

14 Tivisha Lohani 15 15 14

15 Avika Mittal 15 15 14

16 Yogita 15 15 14

17 Avika Jain 0 15 15 14

18 Archna (Bravo) 0 15 15 14

19 Suhana (Bravo) 0 15 15 14

         DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

(DSTTA)

RANKING 2022

Girls Under- 13 (Born on or after 01.01.2010)

(MANJIT DUA)
GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)

(A.S. KLER)
CHAIRMAN, TECHNICAL COMMITTEE



S.N. NAME BOSCO MT.CARMEL Points POSITION

1 Shanaya Tyagi 45 90 135 1

2 Aradhya Dhingra 90 30 120 2

3 Akansha Singhal 60 60 120 2

4 Suhana (Bravo) 45 30 75 4

5 Janvi Garg 30 45 75 4

6 Aarohi Choudhary 30 30 60 6

7 Siddhi Singh 15 45 60 6

8 Grace Sakhija 30 15 45 8

9 Tayesha Jain 15 30 45 8

10 Vanshika Gupta 30 30 10

11 Dhwani Dabas 15 15 30 10

12 Avika Mittal 15 15 30 10

13 Khushi Dhaiya 15 15 30 10

14 Tavisha Lohani 15 15 30 10

15 Hitakshi Malhotra 15 15 15

16 Vidhi Sharma 15 15 15

17 Diyana Luthra 0 15 15 15

18 Aditi Singhal 0 15 15 15

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)

                 DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

(DSTTA)

RANKING 2022

Girls Under- 11 (Born on or after 01.01.2012)

(A.S. KLER)
CHAIRMAN, TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

(MANJIT DUA)


